
ARTS ACT AWARD 2018 

Arts Festival Award Scheme  Practice Awarded 

Music in Calary 2018 Music  €                     1,000.00  

Music Under the Mountains Music  €                     1,000.00  

Wicklow ScreenDance Laboratory Dance  €                     2,500.00  

A Taste of Arklow Music/ Dance & Arts  €                         500.00  

West Wicklow Festival Music  €                     1,500.00  

Feile Londubh Music & Literature  €                     1,300.00  

Blessington Culture and Dance Festival Dance/ Theatre/ Music  €                     1,500.00  

Dunlavin Festival of Arts Visual Arts  €                     1,000.00  

   Arts Groups/ Organisations Awarded 
Scheme Practice Awarded 

MS East Wicklow Greystones Scribblers Creative Writing  €                         500.00  

Avonmore Musical Society Music Theatre   €                     1,000.00  

Kilbride & Lakeside Music Committee Youth Music  €                     1,000.00  

Little Bray Writers Group Creative Writing  €                         500.00  

Beating Time Ladies Barbershop Chorus A Capella Chorus  €                         500.00  

Alchemy Music Music/Literature  €                     1,500.00  

NoWiFi Film Makers   €                         500.00  

Untitled Youth Theatre Youth Theatre  €                     1,000.00  

Outpost Studios Visual Arts  €                     1,500.00  

Bray Choral Society Choral Music  €                     1,000.00  

Wicklow Choral Society Choral Music  €                         500.00  

Poetry Bus Press Poetry  €                     1,000.00  

Coollattin Music at Coollattin House Multiple Arts forms  €                         500.00  

   
Artist Support Award Scheme Practice Awarded 

Laura Kelly Drawing  €                     3,500.00  

Robert Manson  Film & Video  €                     1,600.00  

Joanna Kidney Drawing/ painting  €                     3,500.00  

Sinead O'Loughlin Writing / Film  €                     1,800.00  

Anna-Mieke Bishop Music  €                     1,500.00  

David Eager Maher  Visual Art  €                     2,000.00  

Eamon Sweeney Music  €                     2,500.00  

Olivia Fitzsimons Literature  €                         575.00  

 


